
Royals - Cole Bennett Yankees - Lance Grubb

Red Sox - Curtis Hawkins             Phillies - Jason Bement  

Nationals - Bobby Angles

Thursday, May 23 Monday, June 10 - Practices

5:45 Phillies vs Red Sox 5:30 Red Sox

7:00 Nationals vs Yankees 6:30 Yankees

Tuesday, May 28 Tuesday, June 11

5:45 Nationals vs Phillies 5:45 Red Sox vs Phillies

7:00 Red Sox vs Royals 7:00 Yankees vs Nationals

Thursday, May 30 Thursday, June 13

5:45 Phillies vs Royals 5:45 Phillies vs Nationals

7:00 Yankees vs Red Sox 7:00 Royals vs Red Sox

Tuesday, June 18 

Monday, June 3 - Practices Canceled-Moved to June 25th

5:15 Nationals 5:45 Royals vs Phillies

6:15 Phillies 7:00 Red Sox vs Yankees

7:15 Royals  Thursday, June 20

5:45 Yankees vs Royals

Tuesday, June 4 7:00 Nationals vs Red Sox

5:45 Royals vs Yankees Monday, June 24

7:00 Red Sox vs Nationals 5:45 Yankees vs Phillies

7:00 Royals vs Nationals

Thursday, June 6 Tuesday, June 25-Moved from June 18

5:45 Phillies vs Yankees 5:45 Royals vs Phillies

7:00 Nationals vs Royals 7:00 Red Sox vs Yankees

**Make up days if needed

Wednesday, June 26

Thursday, June 27

Cancellation Line - 223-3599

Home Team Is Second on the Schedule

2019 PITCHING MACHINE SCHEDULE 


